0
E610-xxxTxxS Product Manuals
433/868/915MHz 100mW/1W wireless high-speed continuous transmission
module
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. E106-xxxTxxS User Manual
Copyright ©2012–2023，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. 1
Contents
Disclaimer .............................................................................................................................................................................. 3

13.2 Reflow welding curve diagram
14 Other recommended models
Model Chip
frequency
Hz
TX power
dBm
Distance
km
Packaging form
Size
mm
CI
E62-433T20D - 433M 20 1 plug-in components 21*36 TTL
E62-433T30D - 433M 30 1 plug-in components 21*36 TTL
E34-2G4H11S - 2.4G 11 0.13 paster 12*19 TTL
E34-2G4D11S - 2.4G 11 0.13 paster 12*19 TTL
E34-2G4H20D nRF24L01+ 2.4G 20 2.5 plug-in components 21*36 TTL
E34-2G4D20D nRF24L01+ 2.4G 20 2.5 plug-in components 21*36 TTL
E34-2G4H27D nRF24L01+ 2.4G 27 5 plug-in components 21*36 TTL
E34-2G4D27D nRF24L01+ 2.4G 27 5 plug-in components 21*36 TTL
E70-433T14S2 CC1310 433M 14 1.5 paster 14*20 TTL
E70-433T14S CC1310 433M 14 1.5 paster 16*26 TTL
E70-433T30S CC1310 433M 30 6 paster 24*38.5 TTL
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. E106-xxxTxxS User Manual
Copyright ©2012–2023，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. 30
E70-900T14S2 CC1310 868M /915M 14 1.5 paster 14*20 TTL
E70-900T14S CC1310 868M /915M 14 1.5 paster 16*26 TTL
E70-900T30S CC1310 868M /915M 30 6 paster 24*38.5 TTL
15 Antenna recommendation
Antenna is an important role in the communication process, and often inferior antenna will have a great impact on
the communication system, so our company recommends some antennas as antennas supporting our wireless modules
with excellent performance and reasonable price.